
Pos 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

Kid Kart Briggs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

95 

4 

188 

19 

68 

99 

Name 

Zoey Yow 

Piper Harvick 

Roo Reaves 

Beckett Hemphill 

Luca Vino-Figueroa 

Eli Fitzpatrick 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

14.166 

9.938 

11.849 

1:00.829 

Total Tm 

5:42.400 

5:56.566 

5:23.996 

5:33.934 

5:35.845 

6:24.825 

Best Tm 

47.499 

43.194 

39.067 

40.599 

40.797 

44.208 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/3/2023 12:44:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

9.938 

Avg. Speed 

62.223 

Best Lap Tm 

39.067 

Best Speed 

64.505 

Best Lap by 

188 - Roo Reaves 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Final 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:47:16 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 12:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

130 

66 

30 

133 

81 

12 

28 

21 

20 

195 

99 

Name 

Jayden Francisco 

Anthony Mazzuoccolo 

Maverick  White 

Evan Frey 

Joseph Saddington 

Bryson Scales 

Lawrence Peremen 

Isaac Carvalho 

Reuben Greer 

Slate Harrell 

Liam Compitiello 

Class 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.610 

3.971 

8.919 

9.064 

9.262 

10.244 

11.810 

29.267 

29.785 

51.555 

Total Tm 

6:29.347 

6:29.957 

6:33.318 

6:38.266 

6:38.411 

6:38.609 

6:39.591 

6:41.157 

6:58.614 

6:59.132 

7:20.902 

Best Tm 

54.850 

54.337 

54.530 

56.217 

55.058 

55.085 

55.837 

56.335 

58.409 

58.447 

1:03.247 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 12:00:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.610 

Avg. Speed 

38.834 

Best Lap Tm 

54.337 

Best Speed 

46.377 

Best Lap by 

66 - Anthony Mazzuoccolo 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

Micro Swift 

Micro Swift Pre-Final 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:22:44 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 10:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

175 

190 

180 

54 

191 

48 

36 

5 

108 

2 

88 

104 

666 

184 

37 

Name 

Marco Sammut 

Enzo DiGennaro 

Darren Kidd 

Cade Wolfe 

Jake Manalio 

Parker Ives 

Holden Myers 

Bashi Jimenez 

Gabriel Lopez Velarde 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Bowen Greene 

Max Mitev 

Emma Shuman 

Nicolaas Moes 

Class 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

2.447 

7.730 

7.731 

9.645 

9.847 

16.732 

20.477 

22.774 

25.561 

28.317 

30.707 

34.560 

39.794 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:51.711 

12:54.158 

12:59.441 

12:59.442 

13:01.356 

13:01.558 

13:08.443 

13:12.188 

13:14.485 

13:17.272 

13:20.028 

13:22.418 

13:26.271 

13:31.505 

Best Tm 

52.266 

52.343 

52.418 

52.724 

52.912 

53.108 

53.688 

53.245 

53.566 

54.032 

53.166 

54.775 

54.417 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 1:03:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

2.447 

Avg. Speed 

42.451 

Best Lap Tm 

52.266 

Best Speed 

48.215 

Best Lap by 

175 - Marco Sammut 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift Final 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:55:31 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 11:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

54 

448 

146 

2 

96 

5 

444 

21 

30 

48 

184 

95 

8 

144 

275 

37 

20 

31 

488 

15 

07 

4 

33 

99 

7 

12 

32 

Name 

Cade Wolfe 

Parker Ives 

Max Mokarem 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Xander Matias 

Bashi Jimenez 

Bowen Greene 

Isaac Carvalho 

Maverick White 

Asher Donnelly 

Emma Shuman 

Anderson Hemphill 

Slate Harrell 

Jordan Pulchlopek 

Bradi Beegle 

Nicolaas Moes 

Reuben Greer 

Spencer Hite 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Otto Law 

Trace Rosinski 

Kaden Toruno 

Bodie Law 

Miles Brownfield 

Gauge Kimler 

Lanie Thigpen 

Ryder Nesbitt 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

7 

Diff 

3.261 

13.858 

15.307 

16.328 

20.237 

25.691 

26.240 

31.728 

32.294 

38.792 

43.499 

44.318 

44.718 

46.679 

46.868 

48.296 

49.370 

49.635 

50.035 

50.523 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:06.417 

15:09.678 

15:20.275 

15:21.724 

15:22.745 

15:26.654 

15:32.108 

15:32.657 

15:38.145 

15:38.711 

15:45.209 

15:49.916 

15:50.735 

15:51.135 

15:53.096 

15:53.285 

15:54.713 

15:55.787 

15:56.052 

15:56.452 

15:56.940 

12:41.092 

11:36.916 

2:21.236 

Best Tm 

1:05.990 

1:06.362 

1:07.024 

1:06.980 

1:06.988 

1:07.743 

1:07.115 

1:06.733 

1:07.047 

1:07.173 

1:09.022 

1:09.193 

1:07.983 

1:08.595 

1:09.143 

1:09.176 

1:08.804 

1:09.458 

1:08.930 

1:09.296 

1:07.725 

1:10.313 

1:11.448 

Nat/State 

Fort Mill SC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/3/2023 1:08:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

3.261 

Avg. Speed 

30.582 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.990 

Best Speed 

38.188 

Best Lap by 

54 - Cade Wolfe 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Briggs Cadet 

Briggs Cadet Final 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:54:32 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 12:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

316 

12 

115 

02 

7 

96 

31 

122 

8 

413 

32 

3 

17 

002 

95 

311 

416 

840 

Name 

Jared Clarke 

Miles Lipsey 

Austin Johnson 

Clay Bowman 

Oliver Paludo 

Ryan Sukeena 

Carmelo Cueto 

Cameron Wheeler 

Josiah Phillips 

Ava Whitehurst 

Zach Henry 

Colton Guiher 

Dylan Callahan 

Thomas Magee 

Malakhi Smith 

Madison Ulm 

Conor Burgess 

Carter McMurray 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

8.565 

8.932 

9.409 

17.919 

18.623 

29.284 

32.194 

33.982 

34.269 

38.304 

38.392 

39.264 

44.146 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:52.938 

14:01.503 

14:01.870 

14:02.347 

14:10.857 

14:11.561 

14:22.222 

14:25.132 

14:26.920 

14:27.207 

14:31.242 

14:31.330 

14:32.202 

14:37.084 

Best Tm 

1:06.111 

1:06.890 

1:06.920 

1:06.790 

1:07.744 

1:07.415 

1:08.427 

1:08.704 

1:08.106 

1:08.599 

1:09.044 

1:08.955 

1:07.931 

1:08.791 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/3/2023 1:09:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

8.565 

Avg. Speed 

33.280 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.111 

Best Speed 

38.118 

Best Lap by 

316 - Jared Clarke 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Briggs Junior 

Briggs Junior Final 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:14:03 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 12:32 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 

021 

138 

11 

22 

45 

115 

116 

8 

5 

37 

042 

28 

488 

132 

17 

95 

21 

65 

01 

7 

14 

58 

Name 

Katie Yonchuk 

Hudson Brown 

James Overbeck 

Todd Baron 

Luke DaCosta 

Tristan Loidl 

Zach Linsell 

Jack Fulda 

Connor Watling 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Ryan Curtin 

Braggy Vainwright 

Connor Rabun 

Max Trammell 

Chris Guinn 

Evan Santaniello 

Malakhi Smith 

Jonathon Schillinger 

Chase St Clair 

Sawyer St Clair 

Eli Hinton 

Seth Hood 

Erick Gonzalez 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.106 

0.162 

0.443 

1.615 

10.146 

10.150 

11.717 

13.305 

19.076 

19.421 

19.665 

24.492 

27.014 

38.709 

41.797 

48.602 

56.589 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:19.253 

9:19.359 

9:19.415 

9:19.696 

9:20.868 

9:29.399 

9:29.403 

9:30.970 

9:32.558 

9:38.329 

9:38.674 

9:38.918 

9:43.745 

9:46.267 

9:57.962 

10:01.050 

10:07.855 

10:15.842 

26.077 

Best Tm 

57.794 

58.038 

57.792 

57.751 

57.853 

58.524 

58.771 

59.269 

59.522 

58.990 

59.384 

59.320 

1:00.664 

59.369 

1:01.801 

59.922 

1:00.176 

1:02.544 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
95 - Avoidable contact w/17 in T5, penalty served on track 

Printed: 12/2/2023 3:42:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.106 

Avg. Speed 

40.554 

Best Lap Tm 

57.751 

Best Speed 

43.636 

Best Lap by 

11 - Todd Baron 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

Briggs Senior 

Briggs Sr Pre-Final 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:00:06 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 12:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

938 

4 

106 

99 

11 

37 

1 

25 

21 

45 

5 

132 

211 

2 

14 

31 

Name 

Aiden Hatcher 

Ryan Casner 

Jack Sukeena 

Connor Yonchuk 

Todd Baron 

Ryan Curtin 

DJ Fitzpatrick 

Nick Jones 

Thomas Lloyd 

Tristan Loidl 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Chris Guinn 

Jonathon Schillinger 

Dustin Reedy 

Sean Thompson 

Mike Hemphill 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

Diff 

4.769 

5.418 

6.466 

14.751 

14.938 

16.025 

21.792 

22.389 

22.559 

29.089 

31.306 

31.578 

36.559 

41.164 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:55.720 

14:00.489 

14:01.138 

14:02.186 

14:10.471 

14:10.658 

14:11.745 

14:17.512 

14:18.109 

14:18.279 

14:24.809 

14:27.026 

14:27.298 

14:32.279 

14:36.884 

12:23.256 

Best Tm 

1:05.793 

1:05.954 

1:06.073 

1:06.154 

1:07.011 

1:06.579 

1:06.464 

1:07.390 

1:07.654 

1:07.536 

1:07.712 

1:08.262 

1:07.637 

1:08.031 

1:08.498 

1:08.335 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1 - Avoidable contact w/37 in T8, penalty served on track 

Printed: 12/3/2023 1:26:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

4.769 

Avg. Speed 

33.169 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.793 

Best Speed 

38.302 

Best Lap by 

938 - Aiden Hatcher 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Briggs Heavy 

Briggs Heavy Final 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:30:05 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 12:47 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

839 

62 

840 

810 

812 

808 

831 

29 

829 

621 

816 

823 

881 

7 

627 

842 

10 

841 

811 

21 

0 

849 

Name 

Matteo Papis 

Keelan Harvick 

Carter McMurray 

Henry Taylor 

Miles Lipsey 

Forest Adams 

Roman McCurdy 

John Dunnigan 

Travis Pettit 

Samuel Newell 

Jared Clarke 

James Newell 

Ethan Jones 

Oliver Paludo 

Harry Cunningham 

Eli Dunn 

Oliver Najbrt 

Luke Allen 

Elizabeth Boyatt 

Alexander Young 

Julian Pollard 

Cody Lindstrom 

Class 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

Diff 

3.064 

3.966 

8.171 

8.343 

9.584 

8.055 

9.855 

13.761 

15.600 

15.959 

20.558 

21.848 

22.179 

22.722 

25.789 

30.459 

34.016 

37.049 

39.034 

44.565 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:56.195 

13:59.259 

14:00.161 

14:04.366 

14:04.538 

14:05.779 

14:04.250 

14:06.050 

14:09.956 

14:11.795 

14:12.154 

14:16.753 

14:18.043 

14:18.374 

14:18.917 

14:21.984 

14:26.654 

14:30.211 

14:33.244 

14:35.229 

14:40.760 

9:32.199 

Best Tm 

49.963 

49.978 

50.316 

50.319 

50.460 

50.583 

50.231 

50.494 

50.825 

51.066 

51.103 

50.624 

51.024 

51.048 

51.008 

51.237 

51.544 

51.802 

52.031 

51.553 

51.766 

52.297 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
831 - 3 position penalty for avoidable contact w/812 in T8 

Printed: 12/2/2023 1:17:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

3.064 

Avg. Speed 

42.191 

Best Lap Tm 

49.963 

Best Speed 

50.437 

Best Lap by 

839 - Matteo Papis 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior Final 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:10:05 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 11:10 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

021 

913 

138 

823 

40 

941 

98 

1 

29 

95 

923 

959 

812 

993 

46 

20 

917 

905 

67 

6 

968 

89 

9 

525 

942 

962 

914 

242 

849 

32 

Name 

Adam Brickley 

Hudson Brown 

Westin Workman 

James Overbeck 

Mason Walters 

Pauly Massimino 

Emory Lyda 

Jagger Jones 

Dusty Davis 

Aidan Lourenco 

Ben Gaunt 

James Newell 

Kieran Rogers 

Gray Leadbetter 

Vance Bowersock 

Wesley Gundler 

Mason Cantrell 

Christian Blevins Jr 

Andrew Hammill 

Mingnan Xu 

Taylor Meyn 

Pascal Lu 

Kellan Spears 

Will Franklin 

Peter Licciardi 

Spencer Mast 

Chris Harrower 

John Balen 

Joshua Davis 

Cody Lindstrom 

Camden Tractenberg 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

3 

Diff 

1.363 

2.346 

2.889 

4.604 

10.535 

16.744 

17.841 

18.950 

19.706 

20.222 

26.101 

28.787 

41.477 

43.601 

43.741 

45.995 

47.332 

47.627 

47.828 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:03.712 

11:05.075 

11:06.058 

11:06.601 

11:08.316 

11:14.247 

11:20.456 

11:21.553 

11:22.662 

11:23.418 

11:23.934 

11:29.813 

11:32.499 

11:45.189 

11:47.313 

11:47.453 

11:49.707 

11:51.044 

11:51.339 

11:51.540 

9:06.633 

9:06.841 

9:06.982 

9:07.512 

9:08.825 

9:07.368 

9:07.927 

9:14.102 

8:16.780 

6:09.609 

4:20.182 

Best Tm 

51.768 

52.233 

51.783 

52.029 

51.696 

51.272 

52.554 

51.531 

51.620 

52.133 

51.740 

54.004 

52.551 

56.014 

56.068 

52.990 

56.355 

55.721 

56.990 

56.326 

57.354 

57.333 

57.361 

54.457 

54.855 

58.218 

54.117 

57.979 

57.861 

58.350 

1:00.097 

Nat/State 

Old Hickory TN 

Charlotte NC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
929 - DQ for failing scales 

Printed: 12/6/2023 10:01:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

1.363 

Avg. Speed 

41.765 

Best Lap Tm 

51.272 

Best Speed 

49.150 

Best Lap by 

40 - Pauly Massimino 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior Final1  

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:05:02 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 01:21 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

981 

227 

19 

23 

354 

971 

998 

929 

17 

Name 

Caitlyn Ulm 

Erik Heinig 

Max Papis 

Mick Gabriel 

Caleb Gafrarar 

Abbie Adams 

Nicholas D'Andrea 

Drew James 

Dalton Hanes 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

3 

3 

11 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

4:53.227 

4:57.188 

11:13.897 

Best Tm 

1:09.175 

1:00.793 

51.912 

Nat/State 

Mooresville NC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
929 - DQ for failing scales 

Printed: 12/6/2023 10:01:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

1.363 

Avg. Speed 

41.765 

Best Lap Tm 

51.272 

Best Speed 

49.150 

Best Lap by 

40 - Pauly Massimino 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior Final1  

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:05:02 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 01:21 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

22 

46 

325 

282 

329 

917 

362 

95 

16 

364 

15 

4 

Name 

Will Robusto 

Wesley Gundler 

Brian Boly 

Daniel Perez 

Aidan Lourenco 

Christian Blevins Jr 

Chris Harrower 

Ben Gaunt 

Kristin Rheaume 

Nick Losito 

Vitaliy Lonevsky 

Leonardo Oliveira 

Class 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

3 

Diff 

5.873 

6.108 

6.666 

13.043 

13.725 

13.750 

14.194 

15.887 

16.064 

18.711 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:35.871 

12:41.744 

12:41.979 

12:42.537 

12:48.914 

12:49.596 

12:49.621 

12:50.065 

12:51.758 

12:51.935 

12:54.582 

3:03.171 

Best Tm 

47.615 

47.872 

47.638 

47.842 

48.102 

48.262 

48.084 

48.173 

48.229 

48.247 

48.446 

48.249 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
329 - 5 second penalty for jumping the start 

Printed: 12/2/2023 2:45:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

5.873 

Avg. Speed 

50.009 

Best Lap Tm 

47.615 

Best Speed 

52.924 

Best Lap by 

22 - Will Robusto 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior Final 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:22:47 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 11:50 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

98 

2 

007 

33 

17 

67 

11 

516 

19 

324 

Name 

Trevor Adams 

Jeff Bryant 

Tommy Damian 

Garrett Peterson 

Connor Hare 

Mingnan Xu 

Shane Connolly 

Ryan Kane 

Max Papis 

Cesar Castorena 

Class 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

5.735 

8.867 

9.221 

9.473 

12.522 

15.328 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

6:29.266 

6:35.001 

6:38.133 

6:38.487 

6:38.739 

6:41.788 

6:44.594 

4:03.293 

Best Tm 

49.560 

50.539 

50.525 

50.577 

50.307 

50.408 

51.673 

50.353 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 12:12:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

5.735 

Avg. Speed 

38.842 

Best Lap Tm 

49.560 

Best Speed 

50.847 

Best Lap by 

98 - Trevor Adams 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy Pre-Final 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:34:49 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 10:40 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

740 

762 

19 

721 

710 

7 

831 

11 

427 

Name 

Carter McMurray 

Keelan Harvick 

Matteo Papis 

Lucas Bruncati 

Henry Taylor 

Kai Johnson  

Roman McCurdy 

Max Mokarem 

Ayden Young 

Class 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

3.867 

17.111 

18.715 

19.633 

21.022 

39.380 

49.428 

DQ 

Total Tm 

11:46.362 

11:50.229 

12:03.473 

12:05.077 

12:05.995 

12:07.384 

12:25.742 

12:35.790 

11:46.606 

Best Tm 

57.606 

58.017 

59.700 

59.593 

59.056 

58.426 

58.016 

58.134 

57.445 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
427 - DQ for failing scales 

Printed: 12/3/2023 2:04:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

3.867 

Avg. Speed 

39.243 

Best Lap Tm 

57.606 

Best Speed 

43.745 

Best Lap by 

740 - Carter McMurray 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior Final 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:46:55 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 01:04 PM 



Pos 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

Kid Kart Briggs 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

95 

4 

188 

19 

68 

Name 

Zoey Yow 

Piper Harvick 

Roo Reaves 

Beckett Hemphill 

Luca Vino-Figueroa 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.010 

18.148 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:48.694 

7:48.704 

7:39.367 

7:57.515 

8:01.945 

Best Tm 

1:01.873 

1:02.274 

54.702 

55.587 

59.667 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/3/2023 4:31:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

18.148 

Avg. Speed 

43.886 

Best Lap Tm 

54.702 

Best Speed 

46.068 

Best Lap by 

188 - Roo Reaves 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Final 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:36:19 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 03:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

130 

28 

12 

81 

30 

21 

133 

195 

20 

99 

66 

Name 

Jayden Francisco 

Lawrence Peremen 

Bryson Scales 

Joseph Saddington 

Maverick  White 

Isaac Carvalho 

Evan Frey 

Slate Harrell 

Reuben Greer 

Liam Compitiello 

Anthony Mazzuoccolo 

Class 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

3 

Diff 

1.950 

1.975 

2.046 

6.321 

16.208 

18.731 

29.138 

29.238 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:14.496 

13:16.446 

13:16.471 

13:16.542 

13:20.817 

13:30.704 

13:33.227 

13:43.634 

13:43.734 

7:40.931 

4:13.277 

Best Tm 

54.067 

53.844 

53.791 

54.099 

53.428 

54.691 

55.185 

56.223 

55.655 

1:01.421 

55.986 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 1:39:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

1.950 

Avg. Speed 

41.234 

Best Lap Tm 

53.428 

Best Speed 

47.166 

Best Lap by 

30 - Maverick  White 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

Micro Swift 

Micro Swift Final 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:48:08 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

54 

48 

190 

104 

175 

36 

108 

180 

2 

5 

191 

184 

88 

666 

37 

Name 

Cade Wolfe 

Parker Ives 

Enzo DiGennaro 

Bowen Greene 

Marco Sammut 

Holden Myers 

Gabriel Lopez Velarde 

Darren Kidd 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Bashi Jimenez 

Jake Manalio 

Emma Shuman 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Max Mitev 

Nicolaas Moes 

Class 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.248 

1.119 

1.546 

1.571 

1.804 

3.819 

6.005 

7.180 

11.468 

13.681 

19.828 

20.089 

34.882 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:30.180 

8:30.428 

8:31.299 

8:31.726 

8:31.751 

8:31.984 

8:33.999 

8:36.185 

8:37.360 

8:41.648 

8:43.861 

8:50.008 

8:50.269 

9:05.062 

Best Tm 

54.978 

54.879 

54.986 

54.997 

55.024 

55.058 

55.489 

55.724 

55.854 

55.963 

55.153 

57.206 

56.642 

58.918 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 3:11:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.248 

Avg. Speed 

39.515 

Best Lap Tm 

54.879 

Best Speed 

45.919 

Best Lap by 

48 - Parker Ives 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift Pre-Final 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:30:38 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 12:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

448 

54 

96 

444 

5 

37 

48 

30 

2 

275 

21 

07 

146 

20 

184 

488 

95 

8 

15 

33 

31 

144 

99 

4 

Name 

Parker Ives 

Cade Wolfe 

Xander Matias 

Bowen Greene 

Bashi Jimenez 

Nicolaas Moes 

Asher Donnelly 

Maverick White 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Bradi Beegle 

Isaac Carvalho 

Trace Rosinski 

Max Mokarem 

Reuben Greer 

Emma Shuman 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Anderson Hemphill 

Slate Harrell 

Otto Law 

Bodie Law 

Spencer Hite 

Jordan Pulchlopek 

Miles Brownfield 

Kaden Toruno 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.385 

4.210 

4.659 

4.787 

5.007 

5.687 

6.537 

7.014 

7.144 

12.246 

22.520 

22.611 

34.117 

37.937 

41.590 

48.602 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:14.041 

14:14.426 

14:18.251 

14:18.700 

14:18.828 

14:19.048 

14:19.728 

14:20.578 

14:21.055 

14:21.185 

14:26.287 

14:36.561 

14:36.652 

14:48.158 

14:51.978 

14:55.631 

15:02.643 

9:42.154 

10:13.417 

9:15.029 

9:16.539 

7:59.078 

9:09.972 

8:16.134 

Best Tm 

57.962 

57.938 

58.268 

58.289 

58.375 

58.337 

58.255 

58.219 

58.352 

58.178 

59.060 

59.699 

59.840 

1:00.375 

1:00.647 

1:00.788 

1:00.918 

1:00.915 

1:03.761 

1:04.965 

1:05.426 

1:04.234 

1:03.044 

1:06.384 

Nat/State 

Fort Mill SC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
99 - 3 position penalty for contact on the formation lap w/95 

Printed: 12/3/2023 5:00:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.385 

Avg. Speed 

38.359 

Best Lap Tm 

57.938 

Best Speed 

43.495 

Best Lap by 

54 - Cade Wolfe 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Briggs Cadet 

Briggs Cadet Final 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:48:25 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 04:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

316 

840 

115 

7 

832 

02 

96 

002 

122 

17 

413 

31 

12 

8 

311 

3 

Name 

Jared Clarke 

Carter McMurray 

Austin Johnson 

Oliver Paludo 

Samuel Newell 

Clay Bowman 

Ryan Sukeena 

Thomas Magee 

Cameron Wheeler 

Dylan Callahan 

Ava Whitehurst 

Carmelo Cueto 

Miles Lipsey 

Josiah Phillips 

Madison Ulm 

Colton Guiher 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

10 

8 

6 

Diff 

0.053 

3.074 

3.301 

3.466 

3.827 

4.493 

14.608 

31.532 

32.321 

32.645 

32.832 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:02.492 

14:02.545 

14:05.566 

14:05.793 

14:05.958 

14:06.319 

14:06.985 

14:17.100 

14:34.024 

14:34.813 

14:35.137 

14:35.324 

12:06.617 

11:50.195 

9:56.466 

7:23.879 

Best Tm 

58.619 

58.619 

59.096 

59.162 

58.568 

59.173 

58.972 

1:00.161 

1:00.380 

1:00.434 

1:01.342 

1:00.230 

59.142 

1:03.155 

1:02.267 

1:01.910 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/3/2023 5:18:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.053 

Avg. Speed 

38.885 

Best Lap Tm 

58.568 

Best Speed 

43.027 

Best Lap by 

832 - Samuel Newell 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Briggs Junior 

Briggs Junior Final 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:08:27 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 04:17 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

66 

138 

11 

22 

115 

021 

45 

5 

37 

042 

17 

8 

488 

95 

01 

116 

65 

132 

21 

28 

Name 

Katie Yonchuk 

James Overbeck 

Todd Baron 

Luke DaCosta 

Zach Linsell 

Hudson Brown 

Tristan Loidl 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Ryan Curtin 

Braggy Vainwright 

Evan Santaniello 

Connor Watling 

Max Trammell 

Malakhi Smith 

Sawyer St Clair 

Jack Fulda 

Chase St Clair 

Chris Guinn 

Jonathon Schillinger 

Connor Rabun 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

12 

12 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.070 

0.102 

0.155 

0.595 

6.894 

10.240 

10.422 

19.971 

20.018 

22.315 

22.496 

32.828 

33.116 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:36.338 

14:36.408 

14:36.440 

14:36.493 

14:36.933 

14:43.232 

14:46.578 

14:46.760 

14:56.309 

14:56.356 

14:58.653 

14:58.834 

15:09.166 

15:09.454 

12:57.006 

12:58.017 

13:06.758 

10:37.466 

9:36.747 

54.588 

Best Tm 

57.656 

57.388 

57.660 

57.527 

57.645 

57.609 

58.576 

58.518 

58.925 

59.264 

59.119 

59.224 

59.651 

59.295 

58.659 

58.996 

59.636 

1:01.900 

1:02.361 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
021 - 5 second penalty for jumping the start 

Printed: 12/2/2023 5:25:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.070 

Avg. Speed 

40.258 

Best Lap Tm 

57.388 

Best Speed 

43.912 

Best Lap by 

138 - James Overbeck 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

Briggs Senior 

Briggs Sr Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:43:02 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 01:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

99 

106 

11 

938 

5 

25 

45 

4 

31 

37 

211 

14 

2 

132 

21 

Name 

Connor Yonchuk 

Jack Sukeena 

Todd Baron 

Aiden Hatcher 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Nick Jones 

Tristan Loidl 

Ryan Casner 

Mike Hemphill 

Ryan Curtin 

Jonathon Schillinger 

Sean Thompson 

Dustin Reedy 

Chris Guinn 

Thomas Lloyd 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

11 

1 

Diff 

0.182 

0.232 

3.722 

4.599 

4.778 

7.784 

13.374 

14.337 

30.252 

34.496 

30.997 

35.728 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:42.136 

14:42.318 

14:42.368 

14:45.858 

14:46.735 

14:46.914 

14:49.920 

14:55.510 

14:56.473 

15:12.388 

15:16.632 

15:13.133 

15:17.864 

12:24.244 

2:02.969 

Best Tm 

57.935 

58.006 

58.038 

58.047 

57.980 

57.960 

58.679 

58.053 

58.732 

59.542 

1:00.497 

1:00.289 

1:00.465 

1:01.671 

1:08.967 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
14 - 1 position penalty for avoidable contact w/2 in T8 

Printed: 12/3/2023 5:34:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.182 

Avg. Speed 

39.994 

Best Lap Tm 

57.935 

Best Speed 

43.497 

Best Lap by 

99 - Connor Yonchuk 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

Briggs Heavy 

Briggs Heavy Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:27:41 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 04:32 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

62 

839 

812 

831 

840 

810 

823 

29 

621 

808 

816 

841 

10 

7 

849 

881 

21 

842 

811 

829 

627 

Name 

Keelan Harvick 

Matteo Papis 

Miles Lipsey 

Roman McCurdy 

Carter McMurray 

Henry Taylor 

James Newell 

John Dunnigan 

Samuel Newell 

Forest Adams 

Jared Clarke 

Luke Allen 

Oliver Najbrt 

Oliver Paludo 

Cody Lindstrom 

Ethan Jones 

Alexander Young 

Eli Dunn 

Elizabeth Boyatt 

Travis Pettit 

Harry Cunningham 

Class 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

14 

10 

Diff 

0.527 

0.991 

1.711 

2.560 

2.685 

3.947 

8.500 

8.805 

9.073 

13.450 

14.200 

16.815 

21.269 

24.551 

25.059 

29.032 

31.968 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

13:18.650 

13:19.177 

13:19.641 

13:20.361 

13:21.210 

13:21.335 

13:22.597 

13:27.150 

13:27.455 

13:27.723 

13:32.100 

13:32.850 

13:35.465 

13:39.919 

13:43.201 

13:43.709 

13:47.682 

13:50.618 

10:31.296 

13:26.240 

10:27.374 

Best Tm 

50.988 

51.560 

51.148 

51.189 

51.236 

51.176 

51.104 

51.815 

51.750 

51.919 

52.301 

51.973 

52.326 

52.586 

52.622 

52.711 

52.334 

52.803 

54.769 

51.396 

53.923 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
829 - DQ for incorrect tire set 
627 - DQ for Loss of component on track 

Printed: 12/2/2023 5:23:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.527 

Avg. Speed 

44.175 

Best Lap Tm 

50.988 

Best Speed 

49.423 

Best Lap by 

62 - Keelan Harvick 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:22:51 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 01:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

913 

46 

23 

812 

823 

914 

021 

959 

98 

19 

923 

971 

138 

917 

17 

67 

89 

32 

227 

905 

95 

525 

242 

1 

6 

942 

981 

962 

929 

993 

Name 

Adam Brickley 

Westin Workman 

Wesley Gundler 

Mick Gabriel 

Gray Leadbetter 

Mason Walters 

John Balen 

Hudson Brown 

Kieran Rogers 

Jagger Jones 

Max Papis 

James Newell 

Abbie Adams 

Christopher McKeithan 

Christian Blevins Jr 

Dalton Hannibal Hanes 

Mingnan Xu 

Kellan Spears 

Camden Tractenberg 

Erik Heinig 

Andrew Hammill 

Ben Gaunt 

Peter Licciardi 

Joshua Davis 

Dusty Davis 

Taylor Meyn 

Spencer Mast 

Caitlyn Ulm 

Chris Harrower 

Drew James 

Vance Bowersock 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

10 

9 

7 

1 

Diff 

0.181 

1.058 

1.113 

1.358 

0.288 

2.578 

3.535 

11.632 

12.639 

12.777 

19.499 

19.753 

21.015 

24.382 

26.662 

26.880 

28.404 

30.010 

30.028 

30.582 

32.229 

32.366 

45.246 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:19.576 

12:19.757 

12:20.634 

12:20.689 

12:20.934 

12:19.864 

12:22.154 

12:23.111 

12:31.208 

12:32.215 

12:32.353 

12:39.075 

12:39.329 

12:40.591 

12:43.958 

12:46.238 

12:46.456 

12:47.980 

12:49.586 

12:49.604 

12:50.158 

12:51.805 

12:51.942 

13:04.822 

10:36.698 

9:31.748 

8:11.913 

6:57.041 

1:35.490 

17.115 

17.675 

Best Tm 

50.849 

50.568 

50.812 

50.765 

50.700 

50.549 

50.922 

50.929 

51.317 

51.269 

51.350 

51.187 

51.102 

51.495 

51.793 

51.207 

51.583 

51.875 

51.441 

51.849 

51.575 

51.760 

52.556 

52.179 

50.547 

53.121 

51.303 

52.695 

1:16.506 

Nat/State 

Charlotte NC 

Old Hickory TN 

Mooresville NC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
823 - 3 position penalty for avoidable contact w/1 in T1 
968 - DQ for failing scales 
20 - DQ for failing scales 
816 - DQ for failing scales 

Printed: 12/6/2023 9:51:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.181 

Avg. Speed 

47.703 

Best Lap Tm 

50.549 

Best Speed 

49.853 

Best Lap by 

823 - Mason Walters 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:02:35 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 05:06 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

29 

9 

941 

816 

968 

20 

40 

Name 

Aidan Lourenco 

Will Franklin 

Emory Lyda 

Jared Clarke 

Pascal Lu 

Mason Cantrell 

Pauly Massimino 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

17.891 

19.707 

12:19.230 

12:26.599 

12:46.034 

12:48.239 

10:36.554 

Best Tm 

50.793 

50.210 

51.790 

51.809 

50.674 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

40 - Dangerous Driving - DQ  
941 - DQ for failing tech 

Printed: 12/6/2023 9:51:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.181 

Avg. Speed 

47.703 

Best Lap Tm 

50.549 

Best Speed 

49.853 

Best Lap by 

823 - Mason Walters 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:02:35 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 05:06 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

325 

22 

46 

16 

364 

4 

329 

362 

917 

15 

95 

282 

Name 

Brian Boly 

Will Robusto 

Wesley Gundler 

Kristin Rheaume 

Nick Losito 

Leonardo Oliveira 

Aidan Lourenco 

Chris Harrower 

Christian Blevins Jr 

Vitaliy Lonevsky 

Ben Gaunt 

Daniel Perez 

Class 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.231 

5.019 

5.226 

6.271 

6.066 

6.410 

8.196 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:13.464 

7:13.695 

7:18.483 

7:18.690 

7:19.735 

7:19.530 

7:19.874 

7:21.660 

6:36.826 

6:36.697 

3:20.932 

2:25.752 

Best Tm 

47.638 

47.873 

48.142 

48.261 

48.172 

48.472 

48.318 

48.353 

48.857 

49.001 

50.708 

49.127 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 4:27:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.231 

Avg. Speed 

46.509 

Best Lap Tm 

47.638 

Best Speed 

52.899 

Best Lap by 

325 - Brian Boly 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior Pre-Final 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:42:37 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 12:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

98 

516 

17 

67 

007 

2 

33 

11 

Name 

Trevor Adams 

Ryan Kane 

Connor Hare 

Mingnan Xu 

Tommy Damian 

Jeff Bryant 

Garrett Peterson 

Shane Connolly 

Class 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

6 

2 

2 

Diff 

2.865 

3.060 

12.452 

20.717 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:08.573 

13:11.438 

13:11.633 

13:21.025 

13:29.290 

6:41.054 

3:12.485 

3:12.854 

Best Tm 

49.409 

49.485 

49.529 

50.423 

51.058 

50.238 

51.912 

51.745 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/2/2023 2:42:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

2.865 

Avg. Speed 

44.739 

Best Lap Tm 

49.409 

Best Speed 

51.003 

Best Lap by 

98 - Trevor Adams 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Saturday 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy Final 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:04:26 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

11/8/2023 11:40 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

62 

739 

427 

740 

710 

721 

11 

7 

831 

Name 

Keelan Harvick 

Matteo Papis 

Ayden Young 

Carter McMurray 

Henry Taylor 

Lucas Bruncati 

Max Mokarem 

Kai Johnson  

Roman McCurdy 

Class 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

5.928 

6.134 

6.180 

6.300 

9.117 

13.765 

17.960 

14.980 

Total Tm 

12:18.829 

12:24.757 

12:24.963 

12:25.009 

12:25.129 

12:27.946 

12:32.594 

12:36.789 

12:33.809 

Best Tm 

49.381 

49.427 

49.748 

49.477 

49.510 

49.907 

49.815 

50.527 

50.137 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
831 - 3 position penalty for blocking down the frontstretch 

Printed: 12/3/2023 6:01:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

5.928 

Avg. Speed 

47.751 

Best Lap Tm 

49.381 

Best Speed 

51.032 

Best Lap by 

62 - Keelan Harvick 

Karting Challenge Round 13/14 Sunday 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:46:27 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

12/3/2023 04:49 PM 


